
Gum Fireproof

Storage
Stationery

Elfen Harry E, sec Davis-Elfen Optical
Co, r Oakland

Elford Alfred B, sec Morgan & Allen
Co, r 220a Liberty

El Forrest Apartments, 825 Bush
Elfson Ole, lab, r 165, 11th
Elfstrom Axel, sailor, r 545 Alvarado
Elg Louis, fireman, r 204 East
Elgie T G, r 730 Eddy
Elgin Apartments, 27 Elgin Park
Elgin Chas A, restaurant, 27, 5th, r 4209

24th
Elgin Fred, elk Fidelity & Casualty Co,

r 3101 Broderick
Elgin Ira P, cond, r 1848 Ellis
Elgin John, mining, r 3101 Broderick
Elgin Lloyd C, messgr W F & Co Ex,

r 1125 Noe
Elgin Nellie, widow, r 3101 Broderick
Elgin The, lodgings, 862 Folsom
Elginett Arthur, tmstr, r 175 Page
Elgroth Mary, widow, r 819, 14tli

Eli J, tile setter, r 964 Howard
Elia John, janitor, r 550 Natoma
Eliades Athan, laundry, 61 Clara
Eliades Stephen, laundrywkr, r 61 Clara
Eliah Francesco, lab, r 18 Osgood PI
Elias Artivio, fireman, r 20 Noble PI
Elias Jas P, r 144"8 O'Farrell
Elias Minas M, shoemkr, 2225 Geary, r

1905 Ellis
Elias Morris, tailor, r 1334 Divisadero
Eliaser Ezra, bldr, r 2140 Larkin
Eliaser Maurice, musician, r 587, 7th Av
Eliaser Ralph, musician, r 587, 7th Av
Eliason August A, with S O Co, r Oak-

land
Eliason Elias, seaman, r 400 Bank
Eliason Horace D (G E Arrowsmith &

Co) r Oakland
Eliason John, seaman, r 1026c Shotwell
Eliassen Edw R, office 629 Phelan Bldg
Elicekopulos Spiro, restaurant, 308 Cle-

ment, r 352, 5th Av
Elich Alexander, suit casemkr, r 74

Woodward Av
Elich Michael, trunkmkr Wm Lust, r

1270 Lombard
Eligh Sidney, contr, r 47 Octavia
Eligh Ulysses S, carp, r 47 Octavia
Eliopolos Bros (P and T) candies, 1742

Polk and 1310 Stockton
Eliopolos Cleo, waiter, r 144 O'Farrell
Eliopolos Geo (Eliopolos Bros) r 1310

Stockton
Eliopolos Geo P, elk J Catsoris, r 1936

Union
Eliopolos Peter (Eliopolos Bros) r 1310

Stockton
Eliopolos Theodore (Eliopolos Bros) r

1310 Stockton
Eliopus Chas A (Eliopus & Goustas) r

2677 California
Eliopus & Goustos, proprs Merced

Creamery, 3001 ^ Sacramento
£^*Eliot. See Alliot, Elliot and Elliott
Elissamburu Henry M, elk C Hohweis-

ner & Co, r 4052, 23d
Elissamburu Marceline L, cook, r 4052,

23d
Elissamburu Raymond L, ins. r 4052, 23d
Elite Cleaning and Dye Works, 77 Ellis

ELITE ELECTRIC SIGN CO, John Ar-
mantage pres. Fred Roehrig mgr, 281-
283, 2d, tel Douglas 5661

Elite Printing Co, 895 Valencia
ELITE STYLES FASHION JOURNAL,

305 Grant Av, NW cor Sutter
Elite The, lodgings, 116 Turk
Elite Theatre, moving pictures, 1110

Market
Elite Theatre, moving pictures, 3290

Sacramento
Elizabeth Apartments, 2401 Jackson
Elizabeth Apartments, 2504 Clay

Elk Fred, waiter, r 1334 O'Farrell
ELK HORN FRUIT MARKET, Abram

Arnopol propr, 1413 Divisadero, tel
West 1982

Elk Hotel, 1008 Larkin
Elk Lumber Co, 110 Market
Elk River Mill and Lumber Co, 24 Mar-

ket
Elkan Gunst Building, 323 Geary
Elkeles Annie, widow, r 320 Hermann
Elkeles Jacob, r 1312 Hayes
Elken Albert, hostler, r 123b Carl
Elken Arthur, business agt Elec Work-

ers Union No 6, r 117 Crescent Av
Elkhorn House, 185 Valencia
Elkin Edw C, millhand, r 2240, 22d Av
Elkington Arthur G (J E Elkington &

Son) r 33 Albion
Elkington Geo, vulcanizer, r 33 Albion
Elkington Geo J, millhand, r 3615, 23d
Elkington Jas E (J E Elkington & Son)

r 33 Albion
ELKINGTON J E & SON (J E and A G

Elkington) proprs Mission Vulcaniz-
ing Co, 393 Valencia, tel Market 5858

Elkington R, r 797 Bush
Elkington Thos H (Peart & Elkington)

r 51a Walter
Elkins Arthur, tailor, r 1765 Ellis
Elkins Geo P Mrs, r 1780 O'Farrell
Elkins F B, r 1925 Gough
Elkins Geo B, tailor, 1780 O'Farrell
Elkins H W, elk L Dinkelsplel Co, r

2386 Post
Elkins Iris B, foreman A P Cross, r 434

Page
Elkins Luther, atty, 625 Market, r 745

Bush
Elkins Orpha A, widow, r 73 Lobos
Elkins Samuel, elk Pac Hdw & Steel Co,

r 421 Guerrero
Elkins Stephen F, elk, r 461 1

/2 Sanchez
ELKS B F O, San Francisco Lodge No 3,

Herman Kohn sec, 540 Powell
Elkus A Mrs, widow, r 2955 Clay
Elkus Building, 783 Mission
Elkus Chas de T (Bacigulupi & Elkus)

atty, r 71, 6th Av
Elkus Co The, shirt mfrs, 779 Mission
Elkus Dora, widow, r 2386 Post
Elkus Eugene S, pres The Elkus Co, r

2775 Clay
Elkus Geo W, salesman The Elkus Co, r

1103 Geary
Elkus Gustav R, elk Prager Co, r 2386

Post
Elkus Howard W, elk, r 2386 Post
Elkus Louis Mrs, r Hotel Richelieu
Elkyer P P. elk S F News Co, r 340

O'Farrell
Ellabrock Sadie, widow, r 1949 Larkin
Ellard Edw, r 125 Beaver
Ellard Geo T, glassblower, r 1214 Hamp-

shire
Ellard John J, elk, r 1214 Hampshire
Ellars H C r 376 Ellis
Ellebrecht Wallace, salesman, r 1255

Ellis
Elledge Margerie, widow, r 907 Ellis
Ellefseth John H, carp, r 520 Jersey
Ellen Harry, signhgr, r 1745 Judah
Ellen Harry J, bkkpr U S Steel Products

Co, r Berkeley
Ellenberger Caspar, r 2820, 21st
Ellenberger Fred W, capt Truck No 1,

r 1228% Treat Av
Ellenbrook Jos M, pedler, r 684 Folsom
Ellengar Chas, starter, r 24 Byington
Ellen Stark Ford Home, 2025 Pine
Ellenstein Rebecca Mrs, 2d hand cloth-

ing, 2906 Lyon
Eller Amy Miss, nurse, r 947 Bush
Eller Anden R, electn, r 159 Downey
Eller Henry, with Aetna Life Ins Co, r

1050 Eddy

635

"'TO PORTLAND TACOMA
SEATTLE AND THE NORTHWEST

MORNING AND EVENING
! TRAINS

Shasta
Route

MOUNT SHASTA IS IN O
SIGHT FOR TEN HOURS
STOPOVERS AT SHASTA SPRINGS

ON ALL TICKETS g\


